

2022 BBR World Finals Entry Form

... Members Must Have Met 2021 Qualification to Enter This Race... Entries must be postmarked on or before March 15, 2022

Rider: Address: City/State/Zip: Phone: Current Email: SS#: Birth Date:		2022 BBR World Finals Contestant Jackets Available for Purchase at BBRGear.com for Delivery at BBR World Finals Booth!		
(Birth Date Required for all Contestants entering the Rider Incentives)		_		
ВВ	BR World Finals Entries &	rees		
List registered name of horse and mark all races they are enter if applicable) will be required at check-in. Finals Races include Incentives and the Youth (12&Under) race are based on the ride Youth race will be run in Barn 8. If entered in Finals, you will be competing in the Finals Races. World Finals Qualifier races are a (selected days) will be accepted. Please indicate if a horse is being run in the Invitational Shoote can be drawn accordingly. Insurance Race is open to only World Finals Race entries. Contestants wishing to be stalled together must send their ent	two Qualifying Races and Short Go. Rider er's age as of Jan 1, 2022. Gold Card and drawn on a day that you are not a random draw – no preferences Out or BBRWF Futurity so that it tries in the same envelope.	Stop of the state	A SO ST POR SO	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Horse Name		Finals (Off-Day	Amt Due
1	[] Select Stallion Stakes [] Futurity – [] Invitational			
2	[] Select Stallion Stakes [] Futurity – [] Invitational			
3	[] Select Stallion Stakes			
4	[] Futurity – [] Invitational [] Select Stallion Stakes			
	[] Futurity – [] Invitational			
5	[] Futurity – [] Invitational			
Total Entry Fees:				
Number of Stalls:		х	\$110	
Processing Fee:		1 x	x \$30	
Total Due:				
** NOTE: This is NOT an entry form for the Invitational Event Schedule will be determined by the total num there are less than 2100 entries or Wednes	nber of entries in the World Finals C day if there are more than 2100 en	Qualifier races. Qualifi ntries. – Visit BetterBar	er races will begin relRaces.com for d	on Thursday if
By making nomination to the Better Barrel Races World Finals, ("Even as are determined by Better Barrel Races, LLC ("BBRLLC"), in its sole di Entry Form if there are any conflicts and shall be deemed to be particularly and shall be deemed to be particularly and shall be deemed to be particularly and shall be deemed to baye read and fully understanding the Rules. I shall be deemed to have read and fully understanding the Rules.	nt"), I hereby agree to abide by any and all rule iscretion. A complete copy of the Rules is avail art of the Rules. All parties (owners, riders,	es and conditions established i lable at BetterBarrelRaces.cor trainers, etc.) involved in the	for the Event or any char m, which shall supersede e Event are responsible	the provisions of thi for reading and full

them and to waive any Claims against BBRLLC, its affiliates, employees and sponsors from any liability in connection with the Event.

I understand and acknowledge that livestock-related events, including, without limitation, the Event, are inherently dangerous activities and that my involvement, participation and attendance at the Event may expose me to substantial and serious hazards and risks of property damage, personal injury and/or death (including, without limitation, exposure to the COVID-19 virus and its variants) (collectively, "Claims"). In consideration of my involvement and opportunity to participate in the Event, I agree to assume sole responsibility for any and all such risks and Claims in connection with the Event, whether or not known to me at this time.

I further agree to discharge, waive, release and covenant not to sue BBRLLC, its affiliates, employees or sponsors from all claims, demands and liabilities, whether known, unknown, foreseen or unforeseen, future or contingent, for any and all property damage, personal injury and/or death arising from or relating to my involvement or participation in the Event. I understand and agree that BBRLLC is permitting me to participate in the Event in reliance on the terms herein.

THIS IS A RELEASE OF LIABILITY. BY SIGNING BELOW, YOU ARE RELEASING BETTER BARREL RACES, LLC AND OTHER PARTIES FROM LIABILITY. PLEASE READ THESE PROVISIONS CAREFULLY.

Date

Contestant's Signature (Parent's Signature Required for Minor Contestants)